

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 82662750

Data publicarii 25.05.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.939,92 RON - 2.939,92 RON

Descriere: SPUMA POLISTIREN BUC10 28.57 285.71;VOPSEA IDEEA 0.70L BUC 10 21.85 218.49;VOPSEA IDEEA 4L BUC 1 107.56 107.56;DILUANT BUC 5 15.13 75.63;BURGHUI BUC 5 2.94 14.71;ADEZIV CM17 BUC 14 83.19 1164.71;ADEZIV FLEX UNI BUC 1 41.18 82.35;COLTAR CU PLASA BUC 51 5.88 300;GALEATA PLASTIC BUC 10 6.72 67.23;ROZETA POLISTIREN BUC 100 0.25 25.21;DISC FLEX BUC 5 3.36 16.81;BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 9.24 18.49;BURGHUI BETON 6CM BUC 2 10.08 20.17;VAR PASTA BUC 1 31.09 31.09;BIDINEA BUC 1 12.61 12.61;DISC ABRAZIV BUC 3 8.40 25.21;CHEIE HEXAGONAL BUC 1 13.45 13.45;PANZA DECOPIR BUC 5 3.36 16.81;CHIT DE ROST ALB BUC 2 66.39 132.77;ULEI DE IN 5L BUC 1 67.23 67.23;VOPSEA LAVABIL BUC 1 71.43 71.43;ROLA ZUGRAV BUC 1 17.65 17.65;COADA TELESCOPICA BUC 1 24.37 24.37;SILICON SANITAR BUC 2 21.01 42.02;DALTA BUC 2 19.33 38.66;RACORD ALAMA BUC 1 15.13 15.13;NIPLU ALAMA BUC 1 7.56 7.56;PENSULA BUC 2 13.45 26.89;